

Griffin Spalding Airport

1035 South Hill Street Griffin, GA 30224

www.cityofgriffin.com

Telephone (770) 227-2928 Fax (770) 229-2346

17 June, 2013

4:00 p.m.

Griffin-Spalding Airport Authority Meeting

Airport Authority: City / County Joint Meeting

Spalding County Annex

Agenda

1.	Call To Order:	Time: <u>4:00 PM .</u>			
2.	Welcome:	County, City & Airport Authority Chair			
3.	Opening Remarks:	Airport Authority Chairman, Dick Morrow			
4.	Presentations:	GDOT Economic Development Video Airport Presentation – Robert Mohl New Airport Business Plan – LPA Summary – Dick Morrow			
5.	Question & Comments:				
6.	Adopt Minutes: From April 2013 Airport Authority Meeting	Motion:	2 nd :	. ()
7.	Next Airport Authority Meeting:		08 July, 2013 6PM, One Griffin Center		
8.	Adjournment:	Motion:	, 2 nd :	, Time:	PM